Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "PTO COVER AND MAGNETO" BRP GTI RENTAL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

0450602



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJI9 "PTO COVER AND MAGNETO" BRP GTI RENTAL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. Timing/Drive Cover Ass'y.

1 420812624 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHen Includes 1 to 4 1
. VIS OBTURATION *PLUG

2 420641317 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SCREW 4

*,

3 420650310 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 mHEH ‘Q‘EELE AU ETANCHE *OIL 1
. JOINT TOURNANT

4 420650370 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 fHe# *ROTARY SEAL 1

*,
5 420956950 Cpok mocTask ot 25 mHed TAMIS D HUILE *OIL 1
SIEVE

6 420440347 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel nganged Torx Screw M6 X 11

7 420853414 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 25 nHel BRIDE *CLAMP 1

8 420440277 Cpok mocrasky ot 19 FHeit Fanged Torx Serew Mo X 10
. MANCHON SIEGE

9 420256605 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH S*VALVE SEAT SLEEVE 1

10 420256630 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH VALVE-PISTON 1

11 420939410 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# [IpyxwHa KOMIPECCHOHHAS 1

12 420641051 Cpok nocTaBku OT 19 nHel Plug Screw M20 X 1.5 1

13 420230890 CPpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1

14 420837472 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 nHel PUMP SHAFT ASSY. 1
. ROTOR POMPE

15 420956675 Cpok mocraBkH OT 25 aHe# HUI*OUTER ROTOR 16MM 1
. GOUPILLE

16 420929070 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH AIGUIL*NEEDLE PIN 2
. COUV.POMPE HUIL*OIL

17 420811590 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH PUMP COVER 1

18 420440167 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHen féanged Torx Screw M6 X 3

19 420922801 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH HELICE *IMPELLER 1
. BOITIER POMPE E*WATER

20 420922686 Cpok IocTaBKH 0T 25 oHeH PUMP HOUSING 1

21 420950840 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHel JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET 1

22 420641238 CPpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel SCREW-TORX FLANGE 6
. VIS HEXALOB.EPA*TORX

23 420641338 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH FLANGE SCREW 2

24 420956741 B manuuuu FILTER OIL 1

25 420610328 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Oil Filter Cover 1

26 420230920 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1

27 420850500 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1
. VIS HEX.M8 *SCREW-

28 420641105 Cpok mmocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH HEX.M8 1

29 420950860 Cpok mmocTaBKM 0T 25 oHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1
. PLAQUE

30 420889721 Cpok nmocraBku 0T 25 AHeH REACTEURFPLATE-STATOR 1

31 420889711 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 gHe# Magneto Flywheel 1




32 420440277 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 19 nHel I;ISanged Torx Screw M6 X
. PLAQUE RETENUE
33 420926300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH *RETAINING PLATE
34 420440167 Cpox nocTaska ot 19 fHei Flanged Torx Serew MO X
. ENGRENAGE
35 420664082 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 AHeH ENTR*TRIGGER WHEEL
36 420834484 Cpok nocTaBku OT 19 nHel Starter Gear, 86 Teeth
37 420641016 CPpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEXAGONAL SCREW
38 420931130 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 nHel GASKET
39 420966570 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH CRANK POSITION SENSOR
40 420440167 Cpox mocTask ot 19 meit féanged Torx Screw M6 X
. BALL BEARING WITH
41 420832648 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH BELLOW
42 420631610 Cpok mmocTaBKM 0T 25 gHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING
43 420851653 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH BRIDE SERRAGE * CLAMP
44 420853023 CpoK I10CTaBKY 0T 25 mHeH BRIDE SERRAGE *CLAMP
45 420922821 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Formed hose
. BRIDE SERRAGE *GEAR
46 420851683 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fIHeH CLAMP
X -
47 293800060 CpoK mocTasKs ot 25 aHeit DOSTITE 243 FLOCTITE
48 413707000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DOW CORNING 111
. Engine Oil 4 Strokes,
49 219700346 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel 10W40, 12X 1 L
50 293800081 Cpok mmocTaBKM 0T 25 nHeH Ig(g)lCOTITE 5910 *LOCTITE-




